DOC # Last Name

188668
268914
290638
293409
293762
162187
270958
203682
283872
173003
292728
292955
276888
212720
200166
250649

Wheat John
Vanwinkle  Timothy
Keith Steven
Rusher Milliard
January Javarris
Wright John
Beatty James
Friar Marcus
Combs Sarah
Honaker Thomas
Mathis Toya
Lipson Michael
McClanahan Barry

Dean Mark
Sanders Kirby
Johnson Thomas

Vincent
M

L
Wesley
Daniel
Shantez

Denise
L

Blake

Releases - September 25, 2017

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Barren County Jail
Rockcastle County Jail

Clay County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Pike County Jail

Fayette County Det. Cntr
Western KY Corr. Complex
Casey County Det. Cntr
Roederer Assessment Cntr
KCIW Assessment

Christian County Jail

Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Leslie County Jail

Eastern KY Corr. Complex

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)

Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
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