DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
188668 Wheat	John		Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Barren County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
268914 Vanwinkle	Timothy		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Rockcastle County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
290638 Keith	Steven	Vincent	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Clay County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
293409 Rusher	Milliard	M	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
293762 January	Javarris	L	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
162187 Wright	John	Wesley	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Pike County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
270958 Beatty	James	Daniel	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
203682 Friar	Marcus	Shantez	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Western KY Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
283872 Combs	Sarah		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class B (10 - 20 years)
173003 Honaker	Thomas		Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class B (10 - 20 years)
292728 Mathis	Toya	Denise	Shock Probation Began - In State	KCIW Assessment	Class C (5 - 10 years)
292955 Lipson	Michael	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
276888 McClanahan	Barry		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
212720 Dean	Mark		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
200166 Sanders	Kirby		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Leslie County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
250649 Johnson	Thomas	Blake	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)